
0,394
10

Groundstud location

 
0,761 max.
19,32 max.  

7,837
199,05

2,156
54,76

0,578
14,68

Groundstud location

Date code

 
10,520 max.
267,21 max.  

2 x
0,218 min.

5,54 min.

6 x
0,276 min.
7,02 min.

6 x
0,495 min.
12,58 min.

9 x
0,921
23,40

Connector pitch

1,626
41,29

Connector location

1,478
37,54

Slot location

5 x
1,400
35,56

Slot pitch

 
0,085 max.
2,16 max.  

 
1,269 max.
32,24 max.  

 
0,316 min.
8,02 min.  

 
0,587 max.
14,90 max.  

Groundstud
10-32 UNF screw

MATERIALS & FINISH :

    - RAIL : Aluminum alloy, nickel plated,
    - SCREW : Stainless Steel,
    - NUT : Brass alloy, tin coating,
    - WASHER : CRES A286, passivated,
    - SPRING LOCK WASHER : Stainless Steel,
    - PROTECTIVE CAP : Vinyl.

NOTES : 
    - Supplied with one Groundstud, installed,
    - Groundstud screw supplied with protective cap, installed.
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QMU10SAN
MOUNTING RAIL FOR 10 CONNECTORS

May 22, 2018 Updated TDS to be conform to machined rail

QMU10SANEN

 

Series
QM

APPR.:
DATE:
NOM:

PEN:

CREATION

CHEVREAU M.

Mar. 05, 2013 Lopez C.
Name
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PAILOT N.
Pailot N.

DIMENSIONS : mm (inch are given for information only)

1/1May 22, 2018

RADIALL PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

Estimated weight : 107 g
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